SPECIFICATION  SHEET
UMACABLE HIGH QUALITY PROMOTIONAL HDMI CABLEITEM NO.: UMHD1003
KEY  FEATURES :- High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet- Bandwidth up to 10.2Gbps- Support 1920*1080@60 (1080p) video resolution- 3D over HDMI- Expanded support for color spaces- HDMI CEC system control compatibility- Lifetime Warranty
 100 Xiangyun Rd, High - Tech Zone, Ningbo, China 315040 | +86 574 87042335  |  www.umacable.com
UMACABLE HIGH QUALITY PROMOTIONAL HDMI CABLE
Electrical Characteristics: Physical Characteristics:Nominal Impedance: 100±10Ω Voltage Rating: 30VNominal Velocity of Propagation: ≤1.78ns Maximum Bend Radius: 90mmDC Resistance: 376Ω/km Temperature Rating: 80℃Dielectric Strength: AC 500V/1 minute Approvals: RoHS CompliantInsulation Resistance: 100Ω Packagte type: PE bag, Zip bag, Box, Hang card, Blister
Conductor 1 (5 pairs) Conduct  2 ( 4 cores)Conductor Type: 32AWG Copper Clad Steal Conductor Type: 32AWG Copper Clad StealInsulation: Foamed PE Insulation: HDPEColor: Brown/White, Blue/White,  Green/ Color: Green, White, Grey, RedWhite, Red/White, Orange/WhiteDrain Wire: Not containedShield: Aluminum Foil+Mylar Shield: Aluminum Foil+Mylar100% Coverage 100% Coverage
Connector 1 Connector 2Connector Type: HDMI Type A Male Connector Type: HDMI Type A MalePIN Construction: Phosphor Copper PIN Construction: Phosphor CopperPlating: 1 μm Gold Plating: 1 μm GoldInjection: 45P PVC Injection: 45P PVC
Overall Customized ParametersDrain Wire: 32AWG Copper Clad Steal Guage: AWG 32Foil Shield: Aluminum Foil+Mylar Length: 1, 1.5, 1.8m100% Coverage Color: Black or CustomizedBraided Shield: Not contained Ferrite Core: CustomizedJacket: PVC Nylon Mesh: CustomizedOD: 4.7±0.2mm Packagte type: PE bag, Zip bag, Box, Hang card, Blister
 100 Xiangyun Rd, High - Tech Zone, Ningbo, China 315040 | +86 574 87042335  |  www.umacable.com